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Fabricio Darío Castillo 
Office: [+54] 3543 402873 
Mobile: [+54] 9 351 6729665 
WhatsApp: [+54] 9 351 6729665 
E-mail: fdcastillo@ciudad.com.ar 
 fabriciocastillo@hotmail.com 
Skype: fabriciocastillo 

 
Translation between: English into Spanish 
 Spanish into English 
 
Interpretation between: English into Spanish 
 Spanish into English 
 
Native language: Latin American Spanish 
 
Specialty subjects: Oil and Gas Industry; Petroleum Engineering; Automotive Industry; Gas turbines; 

Defense Industry; Space Industry; Mining industry. 
 
Experience in: Aerospace Industry; Marketing; Maritime and Shipping; Tires manufacturing; Medical 

Instruments; Computer Hardware and Software; Civil Engineering and Building; Travel 
and Tourism. 

 
Software: Office 2010; Trados Studio 2015, MemSource & MemoQ (with client’s licenses), others 

upon request. 
 
References (2019): 
 
Etcetera Language Group, Inc. (USA) Joaquim Ferreira joaquim@etcetera-translations.com 
Arancho Doc Group (Germany) Ville Piiroinen Ville.Piiroinen@aranchodoc.com 
AlphaBest (Belgium) Marianne Gosse info@alphabest.eu 
AVS S.R.L. Francesca Viviani francesca.viviani@avssrl.com 
LanguageWire Laurence Brown lbr@languagewire.com 
Nouveau Language (Finland) Janne Leinonen nouveau@nouveau.fi 
MASTERWORD (USA) Alexander Zinchenko azinchenko@masterword.com 
IsselNord (Italy) Alessia Caddedu Alessia.CADEDDU@isselnord.it 
Sipal (Italy) Francesca Viviani viviani.francesca@sipal.it 
Profi (Germany) Denise Müller hamburg@profischnell.com 
 
Other references on request. 
 
  
Education 
 National University of Córdoba, Argentina – Translator and Interpreter of English 
 National University of Córdoba, Argentina – 3 semesters of Industrial Design 
 
 
Skills 
 Proficiency in Microsoft Windows, Word, Trados, Corel Photopaint, Adobe Acrobat. 
 Working knowledge of Microsoft Excel, PowerPoint, Corel Draw. Other software: on 

request. 
 
Communication Skills 
 
 Spanish – English Certified Translator and Interpreter. 
 
Certifications 
 Colegio de Traductores Públicos de la Ciudad Autónoma de Buenos Aires (CTPBA) 
 
 
ON REQUEST: TEACHING RÉSUMÉ; INTERPRETATION RÉSUMÉ 


